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
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

5367 RAND STREET

V4X 2P4

R2205570 $435,000

Bradner

IRREG(1AC)
43,560.00

150.00
2
2
2
0

9999
999
A1
$3,680.83

2

PARCEL "A" (EXPLANATORY PLAN 26400) LOT 16 SECTION 4 TOWNSHIP 14 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN 2705

006-501-869

16'8
7'6
12'
9'
11'
5'5
8'
7'7
8'
8'

13'
18'6
8'

14'1
12'9
9'9
13'
16'5
7'9
10'7

2,097
0
0
0

2,097

0
2,097

4
41

1 acre tucked away on a quiet country road in heart of the Bradner Community. This 2 bedroom fixer upper is looking for some TLC. Mostly land value.
Or design a complete new home on this unique 1 acre. Unwind in your own park setting near the fish creeks that flow through the property. Court
Date for competing offers Oct 12,2017

10

1

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

0 2

2017

RE/MAX Little Oak Realty (Abbotsford)

$435,000

Bradner

No

No

No

Other

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Study
Kitchen
Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Solarium
Study
Recreation
Dining Room
Storage

Main
Main

No
Yes

F

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Septic, Water

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Balcony(s)

Other

None

None

Metal

10/04/2017 02:40 PM

Abbotsford

House with Acreage

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

7657 CEDAR STREET

V2V 3M6

R2186329 $459,900

110
7,260.00

66.00
4
3
3
0

1980
37
RS58
$2,308.00

1

3 1

PL NWP52705 LT 471 LD 36 SEC 20 TWP 17 PART NE 1/4.

005-071-747

17'
10'
13'
13'
10'
10'
12'
11'
10'
13'

13'
9'
10'
10'
9'
9'
11'
10'
8'
8'

5' 8'

1,200
0
0

700
1,900

0
1,900

3
4
32
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
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

2462 MAGNOLIA CRESCENT

V2T 3M9

R2183406 $950,000

135X69X159
8,200.00

27.00
6
4
3
1

1997
20
RS 3
$4,974.95

3

2

1/2blk

LT.1,SE1/4,SEC20,TP16,PLNWP 87993

017-033-411

11'0
10'0
8'0
11'0
10'4
15'0
9'6
9'0
6'0
3'0

16'0
12'0
11'9
13'0
11'6
20'0
11'9
11'6
10'0
6'0

19'0
13'0
21'0
14'0
10'0
23'0
32'0

15'0
9'0
11'0
13'0
8'6
10'0
15'0

1,816
306
0

1,336
3,458

480
3,938

4
2
4
42

Wow!!! Your search is over,very desirable location. Home perched on a hilltop.Over 3900 Sq.ft. rancher with full walkout daylight bsmt. plus loft over
garage. Custom built home with view, whether you North from lvgrm or Southeast from fam.room. Home built with the best material, feathers 3
bdrms on main floor & 4th bdrm up over garage with 2pc bath. 4Pc master suite. 2 bdrm legal suite plus rec room for main floor use. total 6 bdrm & 4
bath. Air conditioning and heated driveway. Open & practical floor plan. kitchen with ample oak cabinets,eating area and breakfast bar at centre
Island.French door to huge sundeck with glass coverings.Very tastefully landscaped both front and back. Central location close to major shopping
malls, Mill lake & other amenities.

17

3

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

2 4

2017

21'6 x 21'0

Mt. Baker & North Shore

RE/MAX Little Oak Realty (Abbotsford)

$950,000

Abbotsford West

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter
No

No
Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Family Room
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Foyer
Laundry

Above
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Utility

Bsmt
Above
Main
Main

No
Yes
No
Yes

F

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

South

Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Patio(s), Sundeck(s)

Front
Garage; Double

Legal Suite

Vinyl/Linoleum, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Clothes Dryer, Clothes Washer, Dishwasher, Drapes/Window Coverings, Refrigerator, Stove

Full, Partly Finished, Separate Entry

Asphalt

10/04/2017 02:40 PM

Abbotsford

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

2592 LAVENDER COURT

V3G 3E7

R2173888 $1,450,000

EAGLE MOUNTAIN

153
11,840.00

82.00
4
4
3
1

2009
8
N2
$7,278.35

3

2012

6 2

PL BCP27303 LT 26 LD 36 SEC 24 TWP 16

026-892-090

15'1
15'11
10'
13'
10'6
18'
8'4
12'7
11'
12'8

20'6
17'10
12'9
13'5
12'
19'
13'

15'10
18'
20'2

17'10
15'4
12'8
12'
26'

15'11
13'4
11'4
10'4
8'

1,915
839
2,002

0
4,756

0
4,756

4
4
2
51

Gorgeous mountain style home on a private lane, a stones throw away from Eagle Mountain Park.  Great southern exposure with views of Mt Baker
from most of the home. This home is perfect for entertaining on the big game or out of town guests.  The master bedroom is on the main floor with a
large laundry room nearby. Their is  plenty of space for the inlaws in the walk out basement or in the two large bedrooms upstairs. Enjoy a draught
beer in the man-cave while watching the game or shooting some pool. Intricate detail adorn all areas in the house, with wainscotting and pan cielings
in the dining room or the vaulted ceilings with beams in the bedrooms. The 3 fireplaces with impressive stone surrounds, transum windows in the
livingroom or the millwork beam details.

15

3

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

0 4

2016

Sutton Grp-West Coast (Brdwy)

HOT TUB, DRAPES

$1,485,000

Abbotsford East

No

No

Concrete Perimeter
Full

Yes

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Below

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Nook
Foyer
Master Bedroom
Laundry
Bedroom
Bedroom
Great Room

Below
Below
Below
Below
Below

Bar Room
Games Room
Bedroom
Gym
Storage

Below
Above
Main
Main

No
No
No
Yes

F

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

South

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Hardi Plank, Stone, Wood

Partly

Forced Air, Heat Pump, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Garage; Double

Hardwood, Mixed

Air Cond./Central, Storage

Cul-de-Sac, Lane Access, Private Setting
Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Garage Door Opener, Security System, Vacuum Blt. In, Vaulted Ceiling, Wet Bar

Full, Fully Finished, Separate Entry

Wood

10/04/2017 02:40 PM

Abbotsford

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
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